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Last Name First Name Title Organization Email Address 

Anderson Charmayne Director of Advocacy Allergy & Asthma Network  canderson@allergyasthmanet
work.org 

Anderson Margaret Managing Director Deloitte Consulting LLP  marganderson@deloitte.com 

Bens Cynthia Vice President, Public Policy Personalized Medicine 
Coalition  

cbens@personalizedmedicin
ecoalition.org  

Bowman C. Michael President-Elect and 
Advocacy Chair 

Association of Asthma 
Educators  

cmbowmansc@gmail.com 

Brown Deborah Executive Vice President American Lung Association - 
Mid-Atlantic  

deb.brown@lung.org 

Bryan* Deborah Program Manager, Mothers 
& Others for Clean Air  

American Lung Association – 
Southeast  

deborahcbryan@gmail.com 

Carino Tanisha Vice President, Public Policy GlaxoSmithKline tanisha.v.carino@gsk.com 

Cohen* Michael Principal Consultant MJC Health Solutions, LLC  michael@mjchealthsolutions.
com 

Crews* Clint Associate Professor Eastern Virginia Medical School  crewsrc@evms.edu 

Dehoney Ellie Vice President, Policy and 
Advocacy 

Research!America edehoney@researchamerica.
org 

DeMatteis^ Candace Policy Director Partnership to Fight Chronic 
Disease  

candace.dematteis@fightchro
nicdisease.org 

Draft Chris President & Founder Chris Draft Family Foundation  cdraft@chrisdraft.org 

Easter Anne Director Patient Advocacy Leaders 
Summit (PALS) @ The AIDS 
Institute 

healthadvocacy@nc.rr.com 

Eftekhari Sanaz Director, Corporate Affairs Asthma and Allergy Foundation 
of America 

sanaz@aafa.org 

Ewart Gary Chief, Advocacy & 
Government Relations 

American Thoracic Society gewart@thoracic.org 

Flowers Derek Manager  Alliance for Patient Access  dflowers@allianceforpatienta
ccess.org 

Fruchterman Emily Science Policy  Research!America efruchterman@researchameri
ca.org 

Ganesan Nelly Senior Director Avalere Health NGanesan@avalere.com 

Gibb Emily Senior Director, Public 
Policy & Patient Assistance 

GlaxoSmithKline  emily.h.gibb@gsk.com 

Hale Laura Program Manager American Lung Association  laura.hale@lung.org 

Harman* Chuck Chief Development Officer National Alliance on Mental 
Illness  

charman@nami.org 

Hummel Anne Marie Associate Executive Director American Association for 
Respiratory Care  

ashummel@aol.com 
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Kephart Craig Chief Executive Officer COPD Foundation  ckephart@copdfoundation.or
g 

Kiley James Director, Division of Lung 
Diseases 

National Heart, Lung and Blood 
Institute/National Institutes of 
Health  

kileyj@nhlbi.nih.gov 

Kochman Fran Director, Advocacy and 
Alliance Development 

GlaxoSmithKline  fran.m.kochman@gsk.com 

Krofah Esther Director, Public Policy GlaxoSmithKline  esther.e.krofah@gsk.com 

Kroner Katie Policy Director Pulmonary Hypertension 
Association 

katherinek@phassociation.or
g 

Latham Sara Chief Operating Officer COPD Foundation  slatham@copdfoundation.org 

Leong* Amye President & CEO Healthy Motivation  amye@healthymotivation.co
m 

Maloney Matt Director of Health Policy Respiratory Health Association  mmaloney@lungchicago.org 

Mascia-
Rand 

Marie Managing Director/Co-
Founder 

Phaware Global Association  marie@phaware.global 

Miniter Paul Strategist American Association for 
Respiratory Care  

paul.miniter@aarc.org 

Morin Steve Health Programs 
Coordinator, Office of Health 
and Constituent Affairs 

U.S. Food & Drug 
Administration  

steve.morin@fda.hhs.gov 

Niles Amy Vice President, External 
Affairs 

Patient Access Network (PAN) 
Foundation  

aniles@panfoundation.org 

Pannu Jasmine Business Development 
Manager 

Asthma and Allergy Foundation 
of America 

jpannu@aafa.org 

Ruppal Michael Executive Director The AIDS Institute  mruppal@theaidsinstitute.org 

Silverman Jennifer Director, Operations Transition to Success ® JSilverman@TTS-LLC.org 

Sullivan Jamie Vice President of Public 
Policy & Outcomes 

COPD Foundation  jsullivan@copdfoundation.org 

Traxel Pam Senior Vice President ACS CAN  pam.traxel@cancer.org 

Winders Tonya President & Chief Executive 
Officer 

Allergy & Asthma Network  twinders@bellsouth.net 

 

PALs United for Lung Health Steering Committee Member 
^ PALs United for Lung Health Advisor 
* PALS Advisory Board Member 
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